& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

/ 2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Devin Scott
Players (13)

NAME

Noah Diulio
John Dunne
Nicholas Humowitz
Tasiah La'Dore
Gavin LaFrance
Luke Manuel
Lucas Marra
Owen Mongan
Robert Morris
Evan Rosettie
Mason Swistak
Jasyn Thompson
Charles Von Ahn

GRADE

12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER
2
12
23
4
5
13
30
15
3
10
24
11
1



	Saratoga Springs High School  Boys Junior Varsity Basketball 2023 - 2024 Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson  Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard   1 Blue Streak Blvd  Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866  (518) 587-6690 ext.33304  www.saratogaschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (13)


